
 

Mailing Address: 450 Capitol Avenue, MS#51OHS, PO Box 340308, Hartford, CT 06134 
Physical Address: 450 Capitol Avenue, Hartford, CT 06106 
Phone: 860.418.7001 www.portal.ct.gov/ohs 

 
 

Community Health Worker Advisory Body 

Meeting Schedule 2023 
 

All meetings will be held on the first Thursday of the month from 10:00 a.m. - 12 noon unless 
otherwise noted. 

 
Webinar Information: 

Dial In: 1-646-876-9923 or 1-669-900-6833 
Meeting ID: 819 6645 1039 Passcode: 797890 
Join URL: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/627252899 
  

 Thursday, January 5, 2023  
 Thursday, February 2, 2023  
 Thursday, March 2, 2023 
 Thursday, April 6, 2023  
 Thursday, May 4, 2023  
 Thursday, June 1, 2023 
 Thursday, July 6, 2023 
 Thursday, August 3, 2023 
 Thursday, September 7, 2023 
 Thursday, October 5, 2023 
 Thursday, November 2, 2023 
 Thursday, December 7, 2023 

 
 

Please note that the time and location for these meetings are subject to change. 
Contact Leslie.greer@ct.gov if you have any questions. 
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